Energy MJ/ kg dm

Digestible protein g/kg

Moisture %
Protein %
Fat %

Fibre %
Ash %
Starch g/kg
Sugar g/kg

Calcium g/kg
Phosphorus g/kg
Magnesium g/kg
Sodium g/kg

A-vitamin 1U/kg
D3 vitamin 1U/kg
E-vitamin mg/kg
B1 vitamin

B2 vitamin

B6 vitamin

B 12 vitamin mg/kg
C-vitamin mg/kg
Biotin mg/kg
Choline mg/kg
Betaine mg/kg
Folic acid mg/kg
Pantone acid mg/kg
Lysine g/kg
Methionine g/kg
Treonin g/kg

Iron mg/kg
Copper mg/kg
Zinc mg/kg
Manganese mg/kg
Cobalt mg/kg
lodine mg/kg
Selenium mg/kg

12,5
100
11,0
14,0
74
78
82
277

5,0
55
6,0
18300
1830
600
20
20
21
03
503

347
133
30
47

2,7
52
47
57
185
97
03
0,46
038

Speedex Top Sport

-Energy-rich complementary feed for competition horses

Speedex Top Sport is an energy-rich feed for horses in hard
training.

It has a energy rich content from grains: oats, barley, and
wheat.

The feed includes 100 g digestible protein per kg, from quality
sources like potato protein and linseed crush, plus added
lysine and methionine.

Speedex Top Sport contains beetroot powder, which supports
endurance, recovery and adds taste.

It is high in vitamins and minerals, with trace elements in
well-absorbed Bioplex® chelate form.

Includes Yea-Sacc®, Bio-Mos® and Mycosorb A+ to support gut
health and performance.

Feed advice

Competition horses: 2.5-4 kg/day (4-6 liters/day)
Liter weight: 650 g

Ingredients:

Oats, barley, beet pulp, grass meal, pressed rapeseed, linseed cake, liquid
molasses, rapeseed oil, potato protein, beetroot powder, salt, premix,
monocalcium phosphate, calcium carbonate, lysine, methionine, Mycosorb
A+, Yea-Sacc®, Bio-Mos®, Sel-Plex®, Bioplex®, flavor.

Packaging:
25 kg bag
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